
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 5 to the Contract with Melchiori Construction for
the Emergency Operations Center (EOC) project, Building Project No. 8666, in the amount of $195,665.00
upon return of the Contractor’s executed contract documents and the review and approval of County Counsel,
Auditor-Controller and Risk Manager or their authorized representatives, for a total amended Contract amount
of $4,461,266.88, Second District. (4/5 Vote Required)

File #: 11-00166, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

